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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   B

MATCH   30

201511030-14-1/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

23/07/2015  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BIOSCA GARCIA I.

SANCHEZ M. N. M.

REY MORALES O.

PLAZA JIMENEZ I.

SERDIO GUNTIN A.

DEL VALLE N. A.

GARCIA B. Arnau

FERNANDEZ C. A.

PINEIRO M. Diego

CANELLAS R. M.

GOMEZ ABELLO A.

ARINO G. Fco. J.

CALLE LOBO C.

PEREZ ARCE R.

PAREDES L. Pablo

AZKUE SAIZAR Jon

BIOSCA GARCIA I.

CALLE LOBO C.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SPAIN(ESP)

(COURT PLAYER)

12

4

4

1

4

4

3

1

1

1

5

2

1

1

1

2

1

10

18

6

5

2
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0.0%

 66.7%

 66.7%

 80.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 57.1%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:00

00:39:31

00:17:38

00:14:57

00:00:00

00:15:18

00:13:42

00:44:02

00:33:34

00:04:48

00:58:18

00:27:00

00:30:00

00:11:42

00:24:00

00:36:28

00:30:00

00:30:00

TIME
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   B

MATCH   30

201511030-14-2/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

23/07/2015  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

MONIZ Joao

CARVALHO Davide

CARVALHAIS Nuno

BAPTISTA Miguel

MOURAO Ricardo

MARTINS Carlos

MARTINS Miguel

ALVES Belmiro

BRANQUINHO Diogo

CARVALHO Pedro

CAVALCANTI A.

SILVA Diogo

ARAUJO Edmilson

LEITAO Francisco

FRADE Luis

OLIVEIRA Diogo

MONIZ Joao

CARVALHO Pedro

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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7

3

1

2

1

1

4

2
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1
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12

3
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2

 50.0%

 58.3%

100.0%

 33.3%

100.0%

 50.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:59:23

00:39:14

00:30:21

00:37:14

00:09:29

00:20:26

00:49:30

00:35:50

00:51:01

00:00:37

00:23:17

00:00:00

00:27:37

00:15:55

00:00:00

00:01:41

00:59:23

00:00:37

TIME

PORTUGAL(POR)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   30 201511030-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 BIOSCA GARCIA I. 2 SANCHEZ M. N. M. 3 REY MORALES O. 4 PLAZA JIMENEZ I. 6 SERDIO GUNTIN A. 7 DEL VALLE N. A. 8 GARCIA B. Arnau 9 FERNANDEZ C. A. 

10 PINEIRO M. Diego 11 CANELLAS R. M. 14 GOMEZ ABELLO A. 15 ARINO G. Fco. J. 16 CALLE LOBO C. 18 PEREZ ARCE R. 28 PAREDES L. Pablo 30 AZKUE SAIZAR Jon 

PORTUGAL

 1 MONIZ Joao  3 CARVALHO Davide  4 CARVALHAIS Nuno  5 BAPTISTA Miguel  6 MOURAO Ricardo  7 MARTINS Carlos  9 MARTINS Miguel  10 ALVES Belmiro

 11 BRANQUINHO  12 CARVALHO Pedro  13 CAVALCANTI A.  14 SILVA Diogo  15 ARAUJO Edmilson  17 LEITAO Francisco  18 FRADE Luis  19 OLIVEIRA Diogo

SPAIN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks
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7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 
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